
Graduate Biochemistry Student Association
2019 Summer Seminar Series

July 12 Yen-Ting Lai – Alumni
Yeates Group (2013)
Project Team Leader, NIAID
National Institutes of Health, Bethesda, MD
yen-ting.lai@nih.gov 

July 19 Kennen MacKay – Alumni
S. Clarke Group (2012)
Managing Director & Co-head of Biotechnology Equity Research
RBC Capital Markets, New York, NY
kennen.mackay@rbccm.com 

July 26 Fernando Gomez – Alumni
C. Clarke Group (2012)
Assistant Director
Undergraduate Research Center (URC), UCLA
fgomez@college.ucla.edu

August 2 Jesmine Chueng – Alumni
Koehler Group (2017)
Associate Consultant
Prescient Healthcare Group, San Francisco, CA
jesminecheung@hotmail.com

August 9 Brendan Mahoney – Postdoctoral Fellow Julia Stauber – Postdoctoral Fellow
Clubb Group Spokoyny Group
Catching Iron Thieves in Action: Understanding Mimicking Thiol-Capped Gold Nanoparticles with

Bacterial Heme Acquisition Atomically-Precise Organometallic Equivalents 

bmahoney87@ucla.edu jstauber@chem.ucla.edu

August 16 Elizabeth Guenther – Alumni
Eisenberg Group (2011)
Senior Associate
McKinsey & Company, Los Angeles, CA
elizabeth_guenther@mckinsey.com

August 23 Amateur Hour! Featuring incoming first-year students

August 30 No Meeting - Labor Day

September 6 Amateur Hour 2! Featuring incoming first-year students

September 13 Muhammad Zenaidee– Postdoctoral Fellow Lucia Fernandez del Rio – Postdoctoral Fellow
Loo Group C. Clarke Group
TBA Coenzyme Q: new insights into its uptake and 

distribution in Saccharomyces cerevisiae 
m.zenaidee93@gmail.com luciafernandez@chem.ucla.edu

Seminars are Friday from 4-5 PM in 3440 MSB

For more information contact Joseph Ong & Orlando Martinez at jong2@ucla.edu or oemartinez@ucla.edu

Find us on Facebook @UCLAgBSA

mailto:jong2@ucla.edu

